
Jalandhar to DAV University

S. No Route NO    1

1 Stopage point Tentative Time of Departure(AM) Both Semester

2 Deep Nagar 8.14 AM 15600

3 Dushera Ground 8.18 AM 15600

4 Rama Mandi 8.23 AM 14600

5 PAP Chowk 8.27 AM 11600

6 Chogiti Chowk 8.30 AM 9600

7 Surya Enclave/GGS Avenue FO 8.32 AM 9600

8 Pathankot Chowk 8.37 AM 9000

Route no. 2

S. No Stopage point Tentative Time of Departure(AM) Both Semester

1 Urban Estate II (SGL Hosp) 8.07 AM 15600

2 PIIMS 8.08AM 15600

3 Bus Stand 8.11 AM 15600

5 BSF Chowk 8.13 AM 11600

6 Preet nagar railway crossing 8:22 12600

7 Alaska chowk 8:23 12600

8 Madan Floor mill 8:24 12600

9 Railway Station 8:26 12600

10 Damoria flyover 8:28 12600

11 Doaba Chowk 8:31 11600

12 Kishan Pura Chowk 8:33AM 11600

13 Lamba Pind Chowk 8.37 AM 9000

Route NO  3

S. No Stopage point Tentative Time of Departure(AM)Both Semester

1 Geeta mandir Model Town 7:35 15600

2 Dera Satkartar 7:40 15600

3 Mission Chowk 7:43 15600

4 Ravidass Chowk 7:50 21600

5 Nakodar Chowk 7:55 15600

6 Football Chowk 8:00 15600

7 Adarsh Nagar Chowk 8:13 15600

8 Kapurthala Chowk 8:15 14600

9 Workshop Chowk 8:18 14600

10 Burlton Park flyover 8:20 13600

11 DAV College Canal 8:22 13600

12 Maqsoodan 8:25 12600

Page No 1



Kapurthala to DAV University Route NO    4

S. No Stopage point Time of Departure(AM) Both Semester

1 RCF 7:20 30000

2 Kapurthala Bus Stand 7:40 27500

3 Kartarpur Bus Stand 8:05 16000

4 Bhidipur Byepas 8:20 12500

5 Kalia Colony 8:25 10000

Mukerian to DAV University Route  NO    5

S. No Stopage point Time of Departure(AM) Both Semester

1 Mukerian Bus Stand 7:25 35000

2 Aima mangat 7:30 33000

3 Garana sahib 7:40 27500

4 Dasuya 7:45 27500

5 Khuda karala 8:00 19500

6 Tanda 8:05 17500

7 Chholang Toll Plaza 8:02 14500

8 Bhogpur 8:25 11000

Hoshiarpur to DAV University Route  NO   6

S. No Stopage point Tentative Time of Departure(AM)Both Semester

1 Hoshiarpur 7:50 20000

2 Kathar 8:15 13000

3 Adampur 8:25 11000

4 Ramdaspur 8:30 5500

4 Alawalpur 8:30 4500

Ludhiana to DAV University Route NO    7

S. No Stopage point Time of Departure(AM) Both Semester

1 DAV School BRS Nagar 6:45 43000

2 Bharat Nagar Chowk 6:50 43000

3 Jalandhar Byepass Chowk 6:55 40000

4 Phillur 7:15 33000

5 Goraya 7:30 26000

6 Phagwara 7:45 20000

7 Dhakoya Phatak 8:18 15000

Page No 2


